
Neural & Behavioural Sciences Neural Information Processing Cellular & Molecular Neuroscience

Day Exam Topic Location Time Exam Topic Location Time Exam Topic Location Time

Sat Dec 05 Functional Orginization of the Vertebrate CNS (2 h) Online 11.00 am Functional Orginization of the Vertebrate CNS Online 11.00 am Functional Orginization of the Vertebrate CNS Online 11.00 am

Mon Feb 22 Methods in Neuropsychology (2 h) HS 25 9.00 am
Basis of Functional Brain Imaging (2 h) KB

Tue Feb 23 Methods in Molecular Neurobiology (1.5 h) HS 24 KB 10.00 am

Wed Feb 24 Neural Dynamics (2 h) HS 24 KB 10.00 am

Fri Feb 26 Computational Neuroscience * N07 
"we plan a written exam in presence at the last HSZ MS
Friday in term" - details will follow (ILIAS course page)
(* not organized by the GTC)

Mon Mar 01 Machine Learning I (3h) Audimax 9.00 am Genetic and Molecular Basis of Neural Diseases I (2 h) HS 14 KB 1.00 pm
NA Human Neurogenetics (2 h)

Fri Mar 05 Neurophysiology (2 h) HS 23+24 8.00 am Neurophysiology (2 h) HS 23+24 8.00 am Neurophysiology (2 h) HS 23+24 8.00 am
Molecular and Cellular Neuroscience (2 h) KB Neural Experimental Techniques (2 h) KB KB

Mon Mar 08 Molec & Cell Biology of Neurons & Glia HS 14 KB 9.00 am
Neurochemistry & Neurotransmitters                  (3 h)
Developmental Neurobiology

Fri Mar 12 Sensory Systems - Visual System (2 h) HS 9 9.00 am Sensory Systems - Visual System (2 h) HS 9 9.00 am Sensory Systems – Auditory System (2 h) HS 9 NA 9.00 am
Sensory Systems – Auditory System (2 h) NA Sensory Systems – Auditory System (2 h) NA

Mon Mar 22 Oral Exam Neurohistology Course HIH tba

HS xy KB = Lecture Hall xy Kupferbau (Hölderlinstraße 5 ) HS xy, Audimax NA = Lecture Hall Neue Aula (Geschwister-Scholl Platz) * HSZ MS = Lecture Hall Center Morgenstelle (Auf der Morgenstelle 16)
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